
January 2018 Mass Intentions 
 

If you are interested in having a Mass with intentions, please call Michele Schatz in the parish office at 763-473-

7901. If you want a special date, please call a minimum of six months in advance.  

  
Monday, Jan. 1 

 9:30 a.m. The Gostomski Family 

Tuesday, Jan. 2 

 6:45 a.m. Thomas Sy 

Wednesday, Jan. 3 

 6:45 a.m. †Charles Julius 

 9 a.m. †Joseph & Margaret Heit 

Thursday, Jan. 4  

 6:45 a.m. †Stewart Jacques 

Friday, Jan. 5 

 6:45 a.m. †Jacques Lanxat 

Saturday, Jan. 6 

 8 a.m. †Daniel Bennis 

    5 p.m. For the Parish 

Sunday, Jan. 7 

 8:30 a.m. †Ray Jacques 

 10:30 a.m. †Judy Walcher 

 5:30 p.m. †Omer Pierre-Louis 

Monday, Jan. 8 

 6:45 a.m. Patrick Habib  

Tuesday,  Jan. 9  

 6:45 a.m. †James Christopher  Petty 

Wednesday, Jan. 10 

 6:45 a.m. †Bob & Ella Monahan 

 9 a.m. †Martha Bishop 

Thursday, Jan. 11 

 6:45 a.m. †Sarah McAninch 

Friday,  Jan. 12 

 6:45 a.m.†Katie Ayd 

Saturday,  Jan. 13 

 8 a.m. †Katherine Taylor 

 5 p.m. Jeffreine Habib 

Sunday,  Jan. 14 

 8:30 a.m. For the Parish 

 10:30 a.m. †Eliane Sy 

 5:30 p.m. †Frank Buysse 

Monday,  Jan. 15 

 6:45 a.m. †Michael Engels 

Tuesday,  Jan. 16 

 6:45 a.m. †Richard Merz 

 

Wednesday, Jan. 17 

 6:45 a.m. †Thomas Pfaffl 

 9 a.m. †Alex & Genevieve Kruch 

Thursday,  Jan. 18 

 6:45 a.m. †Mary Leuer 

Friday, Jan. 19  

 6:45 a.m. †Joseph Eidenschink 

Saturday,  Jan. 20 

 8 a.m. †Jim Holterman 

 5 p.m. Ruben Habib 

Sunday, Jan. 21 

 8 a.m. †Mac & Diddy McCarney 

 10:30 a.m. †Dennis Kish 

 5:30 p.m. For the Parish 

Monday, Jan. 22 

 6:45 a.m. †Danny O’Brien 

Tuesday, Jan. 23 

 6:45 a.m. †Fred Winter 

Wednesday,  Jan. 24 

 6:45 a.m. †Christopher Beckman 

 9 a.m. †Carl Niemi 

Thursday,  Jan. 25 

 6:45 a.m.  †Phyllis Killoren 

Friday, Jan. 26  

 6:45 a.m. †Sarah McAninch 

Saturday,  Jan. 27 

 8 a.m. †Charles Julius 

 5 p.m. †Mary Leuer 

Sunday, Jan. 28 

 8:30 a.m. †Aubie & Betty Theis 

 10:30 a.m. †James Stukel 

 5:30 p.m. For the Parish 

Monday, Jan. 29 

 6:45 a.m. †Richard Carlson  

Tuesday,  Jan. 30  

 6:45 a.m. Ellie Holden 

Wednesday, Jan. 31 

 6:45 a.m. †Katherine Sayer 

 9 a.m. Catherine Gostomski 

  

 


